
Retail Products 

# RH156  Beef Empanadas   32 count sell unit 
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# RH145  Pretzel Dogs   36 count sell unit 

# RH155  Potato Puffs   40 count sell unit 

# RH150  Asst Fruit & Cheese Filos  40 count unit 

# RH154  Vegetable Egg Rolls   40 count sell unit 

# RH136   Asst Mini Quiche  40 count sell unit 

# RH153   Asst Party Collection  40 count sell unit 

# RH135  Spinach & Cheese Filos  40 count unit 

# RH152 Franks in Puff Pastry  20 ounce sell unit 

# CH201 
 

Assorted 
Party Platter 
 

100 count unit 



H
o

rs d
’O

e
u

vre
s 1

2
 co

u
n

t 

Sid
e

 
 D

ish
e

s 

G
lu

te
n

 
Fre

e 

# RH106 Franks in Puff Pastry   
12 count sell unit 

# RS315 Beef Kreplach   
Meat filled Dumplings 

10 count sell unit 

# RS314 Bowties & Kasha 
Kasha Varnishkes   
10 ounce sell unit 

# RH104 Pretzel Dogs   
12 count sell unit 

# RH108 Potato Puffs   
12 count sell unit 

# RH107 Vegetable Egg Rolls   
12 count sell unit 

# RH105 Party Assortment   
12 count sell unit 

# RH109 Spinach & Cheese Filos   
12 count sell unit 

# RG003 Chicken Strips  
Batter breaded 

14 ounce count sell unit 

# RG002 Chicken Party Wings   
Mildly spicy - in sauce 

16 ounce sell unit 

# RG001 Beef Corn Dogs 
5 count sell unit 

 



 

B
lin

tze
s (Filled

 C
rep

es)  6
 co

u
n

t  

# RB420  Cheese Blintzes 
12 count sell unit 

# RB405  
Low Sugar Cheese Blintzes   

6 count sell unit 

# RB406  
Chocolate Chip Cheese Blintz 

6 count sell unit 

# RB407  
Caramel Apple Blintzes   

6 count sell unit 

# RB410  
Cholov Yisrael Cheese Blintzes  

6 count sell unit 

# RB404 Potato Blintzes   
6 count sell unit 

# RB403 Cherry Blintzes   
6 count sell unit 

# RB402 Blueberry Blintzes   
6 count sell unit 

# RB401 Apple Blintzes   
6 count sell unit 

# RB400 Cheese Blintzes   
6 count sell unit 

# RB421   Caramel Apple Blintzes 
12 count sell unit 
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ONE 6½ STATION RD, GOSHEN, NY 10924  
(845) 294-5400  www.milmarfoodgroup.com  



FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT: 

ONE 6½ STATION ROAD 
GOSHEN, NY  10924 
(845) 294-5400     www.milmarfoodgroup.com  
 

 

# RS306 Potato Knish   
4 count sell unit 

# RS331 Cherry Pancake Rolls 
5 count sell unit 

# RS330 Apple Pancake Rolls   
5 count sell unit 

# RS332 Sweet Maple 
Cheese Pancake Rolls  

5 count sell unit 
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PRODUCT LIST 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION UPC  KOSHER  CASE PK UNIT NET CS GROSS  TI x HI 

Spring Valley HORS D’OEUVRES & APPETIZERS - 12 COUNT 

RH105 PARTY ASSORTMENT 8 19620 02101 8 OU GLATT 12-12 PC 8.4 oz 8.3 # 10 x 10 

RH106 BEEF FRANKS IN PASTRY 8 19620 02102 5 OU GLATT 12-12 PC 6 oz 6.5 # 10 x 10 

RH107 VEGETABLE EGG ROLLS 8 19620 02103 2 OU PARVE 12-12 PC 9.6 oz 9.2 # 10 x 10 

RH108 POTATO PUFFS 8 19620 02104 9 OU PARVE 12-12 PC 9.6 oz 9.2 # 10 x 10 

RH104 PRETZEL DOGS 8 13801 00979 6 OU GLATT 12-12 PC 7.2 oz 7.4 # 10 x 10 

RH109 SPINACH & CHEESE FILOS 8 19620 02105 6 OU DAIRY 12-12 PC 7.2 oz 7.4 # 10 x 10 

Spring Valley HORS D’OEUVRES & APPETIZERS - 100, 40, 36 & 32 COUNT 

CH201 ASSORTED PARTY PLATTER 8 19620 02100 1 OU GLATT 5-100 PC 78.4 oz 29.5 # 9 x 5 

RH153 ASST PARTY COLLECTION 8 19620 02108 7 OU GLATT 6 - 40 PC 28 oz 12.5 # 12 x 9 

RH136 ASSORTED MINI QUICHE 8 13801 00457 9 OU DAIRY 6 - 40 PC 32 oz 14 # 12 x 9 

RH150 ASST FRUIT & CHEESE FILOS 8 13801 00972 7 OU DAIRY 6 - 40 PC 36 oz 15.5 # 12 x 10 

RH152 BEEF FRANKS IN PASTRY 8 19620 02109 4 OU GLATT 6 - 20 OZ 20 oz 9.5 # 12 x 10 

RH154 Cktl VEGETABLE EGG ROLLS 8 19620 02110 0 OU PARVE 6 - 40 PC 32 oz 14 #  12 x 10 

RH155 POTATO PUFFS 8 19620 02111 7 OU PARVE 6 - 40 PC 32 oz 14 # 12 x 9 

RH135  SPINACH & CHEESE FILOS 8 13801 00411 1 OU DAIRY 6 - 40 PC 24 oz 11.5 # 12 x 10 

RH156 BEEF EMPANADAS 8 19620 02112 4 OU GLATT 6 - 32 PC 27.2 oz 12.2 # 12 x 9 

RH145 PRETZEL DOGS 8 13801 00980 2 OU GLATT 6 - 36 PC 22 oz 10.25 # 12 x 9 

Spring Valley SPECIALTY ITEMS 

RS314 BOWTIES WITH KASHA 8 19620 02106 3 OU PARVE 12-10 OZ 10 oz 9.5 # 10 x 10 

RS315 BEEF KREPLACH Dumplings 8 19620 02107 0 OU GLATT 12-10 PC 8.8 oz 8.6 # 10 x 10 

Spring Valley BLINTZES - 6 COUNT 

RB400 CHEESE BLINTZ, 6 ct 8 13801 00317 6 OU DAIRY 12 - 6 PC 13 oz 11.75 # 13 x 10 

RB410 CHOLOV YISRAEL CHEESE, 6 ct 8 13801 00371 8 OU DAIRY 12 - 6 PC 13 oz 11.75 # 13 x 10 

RB401 APPLE BLINTZ,  6 ct 8 13801 00318 3 OU PARVE 12 - 6 PC 13 oz 11.75 # 13 x 10 

RB402 BLUEBERRY BLINTZ, 6 ct 8 13801 00319 0 OU PARVE 12 - 6 PC 13 oz 11.75 # 13 x 10 

RB403 CHERRY BLINTZ, 6 ct 8 13801 00320 6 OU PARVE 12 - 6 PC 13 oz 11.75 # 13 x 10 

RB404 POTATO BLINTZ, 6 ct 8 13801 00321 3 OU PARVE 12 - 6 PC 13 oz 11.75 # 13 x 10 

RB405 LOW SUGAR CHEESE, 6 ct 8 13801 00072 4 OU DAIRY 12 - 6 PC 13 oz 11.75 # 13 x 10 

RB406 CHOC CHIP CHEESE, 6 ct 8 13801 00114 1 OU DAIRY 12 - 6 PC 13 oz 11.75 # 13 x 10 

RB407 APPLE CARAMEL 6 ct 8 13801 00231 5 OU DAIRY 12 - 6 PC 13 oz 11.75 # 13 x 10 

Spring Valley BLINTZES - 12 COUNT 

RB420  CHEESE BLINTZES, 12 ct 8 13801 00045 8 OU-DAIRY 12-12 CT 26 oz 21.8 # 10 x 8 

RB421 APPLE CARAMEL BLTZ, 12 ct 8 13801 00049 6 OU-DAIRY 12-12 CT 26 oz 21.8 # 10 x 8 

S’Better Farms GLUTEN FREE  

RG001 BEEF CORN DOG, 5 ct 8 13801 00975 8 OU GLATT 12-5 ct 12.5 oz 12 # 6 x 8 

RG002 CHICKEN PARTY WINGS, Sauced 8 13801 00976 5 OU GLATT 12-16 oz 16 oz 14 # 6 x 8 

RG003 CHICKEN STRIPS, Breaded 8 13801 00978 9 OU GLATT 12-14 oz 14 oz 12.5 # 6 x 8 

ONE 6½ STATION RD, GOSHEN, NY 10924  
(845) 294-5400  www.milmarfoodgroup.com  


